Classif.

CIRCUITO CHALLENGE
07 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2019

INSCRITOS 3° ESCALAO

JOSE PEREIRA

MANUEL AGOSTINHO
JAIME PINTO
JOAO FERREIRA
DAMASIO CAEIRO
PAULO RODRIGUES
MARIO MORGADO
RUI NUNES
ROGERIO DIAS
FERNANDO GOMES
RUI PEDRO
CARLOS FIGUEIREDO
NUNO ALVES
MIGUEL MARREIROS
JOSE RACOES
CARLOS CAMPOS

FILIPE LEITAO

ANTONIO GUIMARAES

PAULO SENA
CARLOS TELO
GONGALO APOLO
VITOR PEREIRA
JORGE COSTA

VITOR DOMINGUES

FERNANDO JERONIMO

PEDRO PEREIRA
PAULO SOARES
VITOR HENRIQUES
VITOR MATOS
AMILCAR MARIA
RICARDO CARVALHO
RUI BATISTA
VITOR MEIRELES
AMBRUS LIVIU
PEDRO FIGUEIREDO
MIGUEL GOMES
ANDRE PESSOA
ANTHONY JORET
MARCO PEDRO

PAULO OLIVEIRA

INDIVIDUAL
REUNIRCONTAS
PIRESCOXE
PIRESCOXE
GMD MANIQUE
BPI
UCR BOMBARRAL
CLUB TOP SPIN
BPI
GDBV ALVERCA
FIDELIDADE
UCR BOMBARRAL
MAFRA ACADEMIA
CONCHA AZUL
PIRESCOXE
PIRESCOXE
GDBV ALVERCA
MONTE AVENTINO
CONCHA AZUL
PIRESCOXE
FIDELIDADE
D.MONTE REAL
MAFRA ACADEMIA
CD CAMPOS LIS
D.MONTE REAL
BPI
MAFRA ACADEMIA
CLUB TOP SPIN
BPI
INDIVIDUAL
CAM.LISBOA CLUBE
CIMENTOS LIZ
INDIVIDUAL
SIEMENS
CIMENTOS LIZ
D.MONTE REAL
CONCHA AZUL
CAM.LISBOA CLUBE
INDIVIDUAL

EDP-ST

V TORNEIO DE TENIS DE MESA IFC TORRENSE

74327

74516

74447

74450

50195

76553

74199

74183

50020

69461

75511

74504

68448

76068

73159

75497

76524

75461

76069

50060

75509

76528

76332

71388

73448

74328

50711

74369

53300

56609

76548

76555

74390

75428

75603

75483

76539

76667

65662

74301



769

772

78¢

80¢

V TORNEIO DE TENIS DE MESA IFC TORRENSE
CIRCUITO CHALLENGE
07 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2019

CARLOS CRUZ
MARIO SILVA
JOAO TORCATO
DANIEL MACHADO
PAULO ROSA
JOAO ANTUNES
JOSE DA AVO
HELDER MARQUES
JOAO LOURINHO
BRUNO PEREIRA
MANUEL MEDEIROS
ANTONIO RODRIGUES
PEDRO CRUZ
SERGIO RAMPAZZO

BRUNO ALMEIDA

CAM.LISBOA CLUBE
BPI
INDIVIDUAL
GMD MANIQUE
GMD MANIQUE
CD CAMPOS LIS
BPI
CAM.LISBOA CLUBE
TORRENSE
FIDELIDADE
CAM.LISBOA CLUBE
CGD
TORRENSE
BPI

BPI

76666

76050

75481

76322

76323

75310

75029

76665

76502

75512

75664

74357

75600

76337

74610

rrTu



