

## V TORNEIO DE TÉNIS DE MESA IFC TORRENSE CIRCUITO CHALLENGE 07 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2019



	INSCRITOS 3º ESCALÃO			
Classif.	NOME	CLUBE	LICENÇA	
3º	JOSÉ PEREIRA	INDIVIDUAL	74327	
6º	MANUEL AGOSTINHO	REUNIRCONTAS	74516	
7º	JAIME PINTO	PIRESCÔXE	74447	
12º	JOÃO FERREIRA	PIRESCÔXE	74450	
13º	DAMÁSIO CAEIRO	GMD MANIQUE	50195	
149	PAULO RODRIGUES	ВРІ	76553	
15⁰	MÁRIO MORGADO	UCR BOMBARRAL	74199	
16º	RUI NUNES	CLUB TOP SPIN	74183	
18º	ROGÉRIO DIAS	ВРІ	50020	
199	FERNANDO GOMES	GDBV ALVERCA	69461	
21º	RUI PEDRO	FIDELIDADE	75511	
22º	CARLOS FIGUEIREDO	UCR BOMBARRAL	74504	
23º	NUNO ALVES	MAFRA ACADEMIA	68448	
24º	MIGUEL MARREIROS	CONCHA AZUL	76068	
26º	JOSÉ RAÇÕES	PIRESCÔXE	73159	
30º	CARLOS CAMPOS	PIRESCÔXE	75497	
32º	FILIPE LEITÃO	GDBV ALVERCA	76524	
34º	ANTÓNIO GUIMARÃES	MONTE AVENTINO	75461	
35º	PAULO SENA	CONCHA AZUL	76069	
37º	CARLOS TELÓ	PIRESCÔXE	50060	
39º	GONÇALO APOLO	FIDELIDADE	75509	
40⁰	VITOR PEREIRA	D.MONTE REAL	76528	
419	JORGE COSTA	MAFRA ACADEMIA	76332	
429	VITOR DOMINGUES	CD CAMPOS LIS	71388	
449	FERNANDO JERÓNIMO	D.MONTE REAL	73448	
45º	PEDRO PEREIRA	ВРІ	74328	
46º	PAULO SOARES	MAFRA ACADEMIA	50711	
49º	VITOR HENRIQUES	CLUB TOP SPIN	74369	
50º	VITOR MATOS	ВРІ	53300	
519	AMILCAR MARIA	INDIVIDUAL	56609	
53º	RICARDO CARVALHO	CÂM.LISBOA CLUBE	76548	
55º	RUI BATISTA	CIMENTOS LIZ	76555	
56º	VITOR MEIRELES	INDIVIDUAL	74390	
57º	AMBRUS LIVIU	SIEMENS	75428	
58º	PEDRO FIGUEIREDO	CIMENTOS LIZ	75603	
59º	MIGUEL GOMES	D.MONTE REAL	75483	
60º	ANDRÉ PESSOA	CONCHA AZUL	76539	
62º	ANTHONY JORET	CÂM.LISBOA CLUBE	76667	
64º	MARCO PEDRO	INDIVIDUAL	65662	
66º	PAULO OLIVEIRA	EDP-ST	74301	



## V TORNEIO DE TÉNIS DE MESA IFC TORRENSE CIRCUITO CHALLENGE 07 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2019



68º	CARLOS CRUZ	CÂM.LISBOA CLUBE	76666
69º	MÁRIO SILVA	ВРІ	76050
70º	JOÃO TORCATO	INDIVIDUAL	75481
72º	DANIEL MACHADO	GMD MANIQUE	76322
74º	PAULO ROSA	GMD MANIQUE	76323
76º	JOÃO ANTUNES	CD CAMPOS LIS	75310
77º	JOSÉ DA AVÓ	ВРІ	75029
78º	HELDER MARQUES	CÂM.LISBOA CLUBE	76665
80º	JOÃO LOURINHO	TORRENSE	76502
81º	BRUNO PEREIRA	FIDELIDADE	75512
82º	MANUEL MEDEIROS	CÂM.LISBOA CLUBE	75664
84º	ANTÓNIO RODRIGUES	CGD	74357
	PEDRO CRUZ	TORRENSE	75600
	SÉRGIO RAMPAZZO	ВРІ	76337
	BRUNO ALMEIDA	ВРІ	74610